Wedstrijd DAP 14 september 2025

Stal Cavaro

Busselen 5, Westerlo

VOORMIDDAG

Training Tess Slaets

11 Ines Laurent

11 Valentine Wery

11 Georgia Colleoni

Ini5 Ines Laurent

Ini5 Valentine Wery

Ini5 Georgia Colleoni

Ini5 Josephine Verhulst
Ini5 Georgia Colleoni

Ini5 Romane van de Werve
Ini5 Valentine Wery

Ini5 Josephine Verhulst
N1.1 Isabelle Vanpeteghem
N1.1 Josephine Verhulst
N1.5 Isabelle Vanpeteghem
PAUZE

NAMIDDAG

N2.1 Romina Sanders

N2.1 Aurélie Van Oost

N2.4 Isabelle Vanpeteghem
N2.4 Romina Sanders

N2.4 Aurélie Van Oost

N3.1 Janna Hahn

N4.2 Lotte Lenaerts

N3.5 Janna Hahn

Speedy

Ayasha de Croissart
Anika de Croissart
Ussen de Cartherey

Ayasha de Croissart
Anika de Croissart
Ussen de Cartherey
Ayasha de Croissart
Anika de Croissart
Ussen de Cartherey
Miss Magic de Croissart
Bélisaire de Croissart

Miss Magic de Croissart
Bélisaire de Croissart

Miss Magic de Croissart

Masai J
Al Moubarak de Croissart

Shanti

Masai J

Al Moubarak de Croissart
Farascha

FA Monaco

Farascha

PRIJSUITREIKING Dagwedstrijd & Kampioenschappen

12:00 -

10:15

10:22
10:29
10:36

10:43
10:50
10:57
11:04
11:11
11:18
11:25
11:32

11:39
11:46

11:53

13:00

13:00
13:06

13:12

13:18

13:24

13:30

13:36

13:42

14:30



